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U.S. District Court

DISTRICT OF ARIZONA

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered on 3/18/2022 at 1:53 PM MST and filed on 3/18/2022 
Case Name: VPR Brands LP v. Jupiter Research LLC
Case Number: 2:20-cv-02185-DJH
Filer:
Document Number: 43(No document attached)

Docket Text: 
MINUTE ENTRY for proceedings held before Judge Diane J Humetewa:
Telephonic Discovery Dispute Hearing held on 3/18/2022. IT IS ORDERED that
counsel shall continue discovery as directed by the Court on the record. 

APPEARANCES: Telephonic appearances by Joseph Dunne and Eliezer Lekht
for Plaintiff. Telephonic appearances by Jeffrey Johnson, Anthony Meola and
Jarred DuJack for Defendant. (Court Reporter Elva Cruz-Lauer.) Hearing held
11:00 AM to 11:53 AM. This is a TEXT ENTRY ONLY. There is no PDF document
associated with this entry. (LFIG)

2:20-cv-02185-DJH Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

Jeffrey William Johnson     jjohnson@iplawUSA.com, litigation@iplawusa.com

Joel Benjamin Rothman     joel.rothman@sriplaw.com, docket@sriplaw.com,
ecf_notice@sriplaw.com

Anthony L Meola     ameola@iplawusa.com

Eliezer Lekht     Eliezer.Lekht@SRIPLAW.com, ecf_notice@sriplaw.com
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Joseph A Dunne     Joseph.Dunne@sriplaw.com

2:20-cv-02185-DJH Notice will be sent by other means to those listed below if they are
affected by this filing: 

VPR Exhibit 
2021 

Page 2




